AndraStent® Aortic
Bare Stent for Coarctation
Cobalt chromium bare metal stent
Diameters: 8 – 32 mm
Lengths: 13 – 57 mm
AndraStent® Aortic XL
o Small introducer sheath: 7 Fr – 13 Fr
o Diameters: 8 – 25 mm
o Lengths: 13 – 57 mm
o We recommend to use our AndraBalloon® or Andra2Balloon®
as stent delivery catheter
Order
Code
Length
in mm Expansion Stent Diameter in mm
Initial
Values 8 12 15 18 20 22 25
ASA13XL 13 13 12 12 11 10 9 8
ASA17XL 17 17 16 16 15 14 13 11
ASA21XL 21 21 20 20 19 18 16 14
ASA26XL 26 26 24 23 22 21 19 17
ASA30XL 30 30 29 28 27 25 23 21
ASA35XL 35 35 33 31 29 27 25 24
ASA39XL 39 39 36 35 33 31 29 27
ASA43XL 43 43 40 38 36 34 32 29
ASA48XL 48 48 44 42 40 37 35 33
ASA57XL 57 56 52 50 47 44 42 40
Order Codes AndraStent® Aortic XL
o Small introducer sheath: 10 Fr – 14 Fr
o Diameter:s 12 – 32 mm
o Lengths: 21 – 57 mm
o Biggest stent on the market for coarctation
o We recommend to use our AndraBalloon® or Andra2Balloon®
as stent delivery catheter
AndraStent® Aortic XXL
Order
Code
Length
in mm Expansion Stent Diameter in mm
Initial
Values 12 15 18 20 22 25 28 32
ASA21XXL 21 21 20 20 20 19 18 16 13
ASA26XXL 26 26 25 24 23 22 21 19 16
ASA30XXL 30 30 29 28 27 26 24 22 18
ASA35XXL 35 35 34 33 32 31 29 26 21
ASA39XXL 39 38 37 36 35 34 33 30 25
ASA43XXL 43 41 41 40 40 39 37 34 28
ASA48XXL 48 46 45 45 44 43 40 38 32
ASA57XXL 57 55 53 52 51 49 47 43 37
Order Codes AndraStent® Aortic XXL
We care for you.
Angiopro GmbH
Heydenreichstraße 5
67346 Speyer
Phone: 06232/ 291691
Fax: 06232/ 291693
E-Mail: kontakt@angiopro.de
>> The diameter
of the introducer
sheath depends
on the balloon (+
1 Fr for the
stent). Packaging
unit of the
AndraStent®
Aortic XL: 1.